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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

Closure type
Light protection
Suitable for

Suitable for gPCR
Minimum temperature
Maximum temperature

95.1992

PCR film, for PCR plates (REF 72.1978/.010,
72.1979/.010/.003/.201/.700, 72.1980/.010/.201/.600/.700,
72.1981/.010) & PCR strips (REF 72.985.002/.092/.992),
free from DNase/RNase, transparent, suitable for gPCR,
self-adhesive, application area: -80 - 120 °C, 100
piece(s)/box

film

no

PCR plates (REF 72.1978/.010,
72.1979/.010/.003/.201/.700, 72.1980/.010/.201/.600/.700,
72.1981/.010) & PCR strips (REF 72.985.002/.092/.992)
yes

-80 °C

120 °C

time without prior notification.
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Material & colours
Colour of product
Purity & certification

Product category
Purity standard
Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of box

Width of box
Height of box
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

transparent

no medical device | IVD
free from DNase/RNase
yes

100
box

100

5000

90000

90 mm

46 mm

170 mm

380 mm

380 mm

380 mm

0.0549 cbm
0.0036 kg

20 kg
4038917940078
4038917940085

time without prior notification.
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