

## Product Specification PCR film, free from DNase/RNase, transparent

Page 1

SARSTEDT

\_



## **Product description**

Order number Product description	95.1992 PCR film, for PCR plates (REF 72.1978/.010, 72.1979/.010/.003/.201/.700, 72.1980/.010/.201/.600/.700, 72.1981/.010) & PCR strips (REF 72.985.002/.092/.992), free from DNase/RNase, transparent, suitable for qPCR, self-adhesive, application area: -80 - 120 °C, 100 piece(s)/box
Product characteristics	

Closure type	film
Light protection	no
Suitable for	PCR plates (REF 72.1978/.010,
	72.1979/.010/.003/.201/.700, 72.1980/.010/.201/.600/.700,
	72.1981/.010) & PCR strips (REF 72.985.002/.092/.992)
Suitable for qPCR	yes
Minimum temperature	-80 °C
Maximum temperature	120 °C

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

This document was prepared by EDP support and is valid without signature.



Page 2

## Material & colours

Colour of product	transparent
Purity & certification	
Product category Purity standard Batched	no medical device   IVD free from DNase/RNase yes
Packaging	
Minimum order qty.	100
Type of smallest	box
subpackaging	100
Piece(s) / inner box Piece (s) / outer case	5000
Piece(s) / pallet	90000
Depth of box	90 mm
Width of box	46 mm
Height of box	170 mm
Depth of case	380 mm
Width of case	380 mm
Height of case	380 mm
Case volume	0.0549 cbm
Weight of product	0.0036 kg
Weight of case	20 kg
EAN of inner box	4038917940078
EAN case	4038917940085

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

This document was prepared by EDP support and is valid without signature.

